RFP -20008-A20-08-Project Managergent! Grant Management and Administrative
ervices

JULY 22, 2020 AT 1:00 PM

Proposal Responses Received

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS

1. |COHN REZNICK LLP Kent Burgess Kent.burgess@cohnreznick.com

2. |Plexos Group David F. Odom David.odom(@plexosgroup.com

3. |[HGA Jack Hunt jhunt@hga-llc.com

4. |Solutient Colin Sternhell csternhell(@solutient.com

3. Integrated Solutions Daniel Martin Dan.martin(@i-s-consulting.com
Consulting

6. |Integrated Solutions Daniel Martin Dan.martin@i-s-consulting.com
Consulting

7. |BDM 2 Professional Services |Missy Pitcher Missy.pitcher(@bdmsquared.com

8. |Accountants On The Geaux Natasha R. Johnson natasha@aogeaux.com

9. |CSRS, Inc. Mark Goodson Mark.goodson(@csrsinc.com

10. ] Bakerti“y Jodi L. Dobson Jodi.dobson@bakertilly.com
f

11. Qua”ty Engineering & Deric J. Murphy dmurphy@gesla.com
Surveying LLC

12. Bryant Hammeit & Bryant O. Hammett bhammett@hna-engineers.com
Associates LLC

ORIGINAL




